## Disclosure Report Cover

CRO-1000

Amendme	ent	
□ Yes	X No	

December 2007

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

Do not use this	Tomito apaate	miloinattion.							
1. Committee In	nformation								
a. Full Name									c. ID Number
CAMPAIGN T	O ELECT BE	TSY S. HARNA	AGE						-LCBR90
b. Mailing Addre	ess (include Cit	ty, State and Zip	Code)						d. Date Filed
1501 LACKEY					1/	ANI ?	9 20	20	01/19/2020
SHELBY, NC	28152				JI	414 2			e. Phone Number
(4)									
2. Report Year	3. Period Star	t Date (mm/dd/v	v)	4. Period	End Da	te (m m	/dd/vv)	5. Treasu	rer Full Name
2019			<u> </u>		12/31/2			DONNA	
2019	0,	7/01/2019			12/31/2	2019		2011111	
6. Type of Comr				e of Report	t (ci			type of rep	port from one category)
X Candidate Can			Munic				County		Referendum
Joint Fundrais	_	1		Organizatio		_	ganizatio	nal	Organizational
☐ Referendum	Toward .			Thirty-five		_ Qt	arterly		Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund		le, check one)		Pre-primary		닏	First		Final
☐ "Booster Fund	i"			Pre-election	1		Second		☐ Supplemental Final
■ Building Fund				Pre-runoff			Third		☐ Annual
-	lection Year Can			Semi-annua			Fourth		☐ Special
■ NC Public Car	npaign Financing	Fund		Mid Ye	ar	Sei	mi-annual		
		1		Year E	nd		Mid Ye		10. Special Report Name
Other:				Final		M	Year Er	nd	
8. Number of Fu	ındraisers this	Report		Special		Fin	nal		
	0					□ Sp	ecial		
3. Account Info	rmation				3. Acc	ount Ir	formati	on	
a. Financial Inst		me			a. Fina	ncial I	nstitutio	n Full Na	me
SHELBY SAV	INGS BANK				,				
b. Purpose		c. Account Code	:		b. Pur	pose			c. Account Code
CAMPAIGN		(	01						
		d. Period Begin		CP.					d. Period Begin Balance
		and the second s	Daran						
ři.		\$			l l			+	\$
Chapter 163 o	he Committee of the NC Gener	al Statutes and his report is cor	that no	o funds are true and c	commi orrect a	ngled vand tha	with pro	hibited or been trair	22A, 22B & 22D-22M of other non-disclosed ned by the NC State Board  01/25/2020  Date
FOR OFFICE U	SEONLY						1		
Date Receiv	ed:	1-29-20	_	Emplo	yee(	Car	1		elivery Method  Normal Mail
Date Postma	arked:		_	Emplo	yee:			- <u>J</u>	Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanne	ed:		_	Emplo	yee:			_ /⊏	Electronically Filed
Date Data E	ntered:		_	Emplo	yee:				Signer has not received mandatory training
Please Not		annot be used to							mittee address, treasurer, ion.

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Amendment ☐ Yes X No

Detailed Summary
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of Rep	ort	3. I	D Num	
CAMPAIGN TO ELECT BETSY S. HARNAGE	2019 Year Er	nd Semi-Annua	ıl	-LC	BR90
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2017	Total this Reporting Period		Total this d Election Cycle		
4) Cash on Hand at Start	\$ 7	33.60	\$	1,563.60	
RECEIPTS	0.0.2020				
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	AN (CRO-1205)	\$ 1	70.00	\$	170.00
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 9	50.00	\$	950.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 1,0	00.00	\$	1,000.00
(0) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11) Other Receipt Sources					
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organization	ons (CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b	,11c,11d and 11e)	\$ 2,1	120.00	\$	2,120.00
EXPENDITURES					
13) Disbursements					
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	608.00	\$	1,088.00
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committee	ees (CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	70.00
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	54.25	\$	334.25
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 1	4, 15, 16 and 17)	\$	662.25	\$	1,492.25
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, the		\$ 2,	191.35	\$	2,191.35
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION					
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	0.00		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaig	(ns) (CRO-1430)	\$ 2,	00.000		
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	0.00		
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	0.00		
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	0.00		
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00

			ndividuals Page		1	Amendme Ves	nt No
Optional for	rm used to repor	rt NC Contributions	From Individuals of \$	50 or less			
1. Committe	e Full Name (and	Fund if applicable)			2. ID I	Number	
CAMPAIG	N TO ELECT BE	TSY S. HARNAGE				-LCBR9	0
3. Contribut	or Information					f. Amount	
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/do			
☐ Add ☐ Remove	01	Check		12/16/20	19	\$	40.00
Add Remove	01	Check		07/21/2019 \$		30.00	
Add Remove	01	Credit Card		11/15/20	19	\$	50.00
Add Remove	01	Check		11/27/2019 \$			50.00
4. Total or	nly this Page				\$		\$170.00
	f ALL CRO-12  nust be on line 5 of 1	205 Pages Detailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)		\$		\$170.00
CRO-1205			IC State Board of Elections				April 2007

JAN 2 9 2020

## **Contributions from Individuals**

Pg 1 of 2 Amendment Yes No

se this form to report individu	al contributions over \$50 c	or contributions under \$50 if	form CRO 1205 is not used
---------------------------------	------------------------------	--------------------------------	---------------------------

1. Com	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)							2. ID Number	
CAMP	CAMPAIGN TO ELECT BETSY S. HARNAGE						-LCBR	90	
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 R	emove				
	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/P	rofession	d. (	Comments		
	ide city, state, & z	ip)		SOFTWAR	E DEVELOPER				
1	ANDREW HARNAGE 8840 COSTA VENDA BLVD APT 3154			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field				
SAND	DIEGO, CA 921	22		AMAZON	1441 2 0 2020		5 6		
					JAN 2 9 2020	e. I	Dection Sum	to Date	
						\$		300.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amount		
	01	Check			08/19/2019		\$	300.00	
							\$		
			-				\$		
	ributor Informati				emove				
	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/P	rofession	d. (	Comments		
	ide city, state, & z	ip)		OWNER					
RICKY				c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	-			
	X 160012 NG SPRINGS, SO	29316		OWENS BA	<u> </u>	1			
BOILI	ind Si Kinds, St	29310		OWENSBA	ADCOCK	e. I	<b>Dection Sum</b>	to Date	
						\$		250.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	)	k. Amount		
	01	Check			12/30/2019		\$	250.00	
							\$		
							\$		
3. Cont	ributor Informatio	on	eta orași arterior	Add R	emove			and the state of the	
	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/P	rofession	d. (	Comments		
	ide city, state, & zi	ip)		RETIRED					
	N SELZNICK	,		c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	-			
•	JBINETTE WAY HESTER, PA 22			NURSE		1			
WINC	HESTER, FA 22	002		NORSE		e. I	dection Sum	to Date	
						\$		200.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	)	k. Amount		
	01	Check			11/15/2019		\$	200.00	
							\$		
							\$		
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ge				\$		750.00	
	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary 1	Page CRO-1100)			\$		950.00	

Cont	ributions fr	om Individuals	5		$\frac{2}{}$ of $\frac{2}{}$	•		No No	
Use this	s form to report in	dividual contributions	s over \$50 or co	ontributions un	ider \$50 if form CRO	205	is not used		
1. Com	mittee Full Name	(and Fund if applicabl	le)			2. ID Number			
CAMPAIGN TO ELECT BETSY S. HARNAGE						-LCBR90			
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲 Re	move				
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession					d. (	Comments			
(include city, state, & zip) CLINICAL DIRECTOR									
LISA	WHISNANT				N 10 10 T	-			
206 LUTZ RD LAWNDALE, NC 28090			c. Employer's Name/Specific Field						
				HOME CARE OF NC			e. Election Sum to Date		
						\$		200.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amount		
	01	Check			11/29/2019		\$	200.00	
							\$		
				×			\$		
4. Tot	al only this Pa	ge		STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF		\$		200.00	
	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100)			\$		950.00	

CRO-1210

NC State Board of Elections

950.00

JAN 2 9 2020

Amendment

Loan F	Proceeds		Pg of	1	_	X No	
	orm to report proceeds from a loan						
	ceeds statement must accompany		n an individual				
1. Commit	tee Full Name (and Fund if applic	able)			2. ID Numb	er	
CAMPAI	GN TO ELECT BETSY S. HAR	NAGE			-LCBR90-		
3. Lender	Information	☐ Add ☐	Remove				
a. Full Nan	ne, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Titl	e/Profession		d. Commen	ts	
(include	city, state, & zip)	REGIST	ER OF DEEDS	5	1		
BETSY S	HARNAGE						
1501 LAC	CKEY ST			e r 11	7	e (mm/dd/yyyy)	
SHELBY	, NC 28152		er's Name/Speci		11/0	03/2019	
		CLEVEI	CLEVELAND COUNTY			f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
			,			31/2023	
					12/.	51/2025	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Pay	ment	k. Amo	unt	
%		01	Ch	eck	\$	1,000.00	
I. Full Nam	le of Lending Institution				m. Loan Nu	mber	
4 Endors	ers/Makers (The people who guaran	itee the loan.)					
	ne, Mailing Address & Phone		e/Profession	c. Emplo	over's Name/Specific Field		
	city, state, & zip)			•		2	
		d. Percen	tage	e. Amou	JAN 2 9	20 <b>20</b> ]	
	of ALL CRO-1410 Pages must be on line 9 of Detailed Summa	ry Page CRO-1100)			\$	1,000.00	

NC State Board of Elections

CRO-1410

Amendment

Disbursem	report expenditures f	from the committe	e for o		Pg ses,		ns to		No No litical
committees and	coordinated party ex	penditures						and the second	
	ull Name (and Fund if						1 1 1 mily	2. ID Numb	
	O ELECT BETSY S							-LCDR/	0
3. Type of Disbu		ise separate CRO	-1310	forms for each	ı typ	e of Disbur	rseme	nt.)	on diturac
Operating Exp	penses	ibutions to Candidate					rainate	ed Party Expe	anditures
4. Payee Inform		etorica processo in the		Add 🔲		nove	200200	1 Common	4-
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Co	mmittee Na	ame	d. Commen	ts
(include city, sta									
215 PATTON I		OF ELECTIONS		c. Level Regist	te re	d (Specify)  County:			
SHELBY, NC	28150			State		Municip	ality:	e. Election	Sum to Date
								\$	608.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. A	mount	k. Re	quired Rem	arks
01	Check	Н		2/02/2019	\$	608.00	FILI	NG FEE	1
					\$				
5. Total only thi	is Page	200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200						\$	608.00
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages								
(This line goes i	in line 13a of Detailed S in line 13b of Detailed S in line 13c of Detailed S	Summary Page CRO-	-1100 if	f Contrib to Cana	didat	es/Political C	Comm)	\$	608.00
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE				W. 23 F	Argunt June			
E - Salaries F* - Equipment G - Po		Fundraising olitical Party Office Expense	:S	H* - H	olding		nte fice Expenses Expense Fund		

NC State Board of Elections

\* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)

CRO-1310

JAN 2 9 2020

December 2009

Amendment

Aggregated	Non-Media	<b>Expenditures</b>
------------	-----------	---------------------

88 8			L	C 0 70 1						
		ort NC Non-Media		f \$50 or less.						
1. Committ	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)						2. ID Number			
CAMPAIC	ON TO ELECT B	ETSY S. HARNAGI	Е				-	LCBR90		
3. Payee In	formation				1111					
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. Purpose Code	e. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	f. Am	ount	g. Required Remarks		
☐ Add Remove	01	Check	D	11/26/201	9	\$	50.00			
Add Remove	01	Electric Funds Tran	О	11/25/201	9	\$	4.25	FEE		
	only this Page	Constitution of the second second				\$		54.25		
5. Total of (This line	of ALL CRO-1 must be on line 14	of Detailed Summary Pa				\$		54.25		
6. Purpos	se Codes (List	detailed expenditu	re code in (d) a	above)	9842333	ing comme				
	B*	' - Printing	C* - Fund	raising			other Car	ndidate lic Office Expenses		
E - Sala		- Equipment	0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		- Donations to Legal Expense Fun					
I - Post	-6-	Penalties	K* - Office Expenses Q*			- Dona	ations to	Legal Expense 1 und		
O* - O	ther									
* Code	s require deta	iled explanation i	in required re	marks field (g	)			December 2009		
CRO-1315		NC St	ate Board of Election	ons				December 2007		

JAN 2 9 2020

Page \_\_1\_ of \_\_1\_

Amendment
☐ Yes 🎛 No

Outstanding	Loans
-------------	-------

				Amendment			
Pg	1	of	1	☐ Yes	X	No	

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)				2. ID Number						
	GN TO ELECT BETSY S. HARNA						-LCBR90-	-		
3. Lender I	nformation		Add	Ren						
	e, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/Profession				d. Comments			
(include	city, state, & zip)		REG	ISTER O	F DEEDS					
	HARNAGE						e. Start Da	te (mm/dd/yyyy)		
1501 LAC		ŀ	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field				12/15/2015			
SHELBY,	NC 28152				COUNTY		/			
								(mm/dd/yyyy)		
							, 1	2/31/2020		
g. Rate	i. Original Loan Amount				j. Remaining Loan Balance					
	h. Security Pledged		1		72	700.00	\$	700.00		
0.00%						700.00		mber		
k. Full Nam	ne of Lending Institution					Texts of the	1. Loan Nu	III JUI		
3. Lender	Information		Add	Ren						
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone				b. Job Title/Profession				d. Comments		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)  BETSY S HARNAGE			REGISTER OF DEEDS							
			c. Employer's Name/Specific Field CLEVELAND COUNTY				e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
1501 LAC							01/03/2016			
SHELBY	, NC 28152						6 E 1D ( ( (11/)			
							f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
							12/31/2020			
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		l i	Original	Loan Amou	unt	j. Remain	ing Loan Balance		
%				5		300.00	\$	300.00		
	ne of Lending Institution						I. Loan Number			
K. Full Ivan	ne of Lending institution						JAN	2 9 2020		
2 London	Information		Add	☐ Rei	nove	and the second				
5. Lender mior mation			b. Job Title/Profession				d. Comments			
3. Lender Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)			REC	GISTER (	OF DEEDS					
BETSY S	SHARNAGE						e. Start D	ate (mm/dd/yyyy)		
	CKEY ST		c. En	ployer's	Name/Speci	fic Field	11/03/2019			
SHELBY	, NC 28152				D COUNT					
			CED VEDAMAD CO CONT				f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
								12/31/2023		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	Security Pledged			i. Original Loan Amount			ing Loan Balance		
%				\$		1,000.00	\$	1,000.00		
	me of Lending Institution						I. Loan N	umber		
K. Full Iva	me of Bending more			and the second second second						
	a. P						\$	2,000.00		
	only this Page			Acres de la						
5. Total	of ALL CRO-1430 Pages e must be on line 21 of Detailed Summa	ıry Page CR	RO-110	0)			\$	2,000.00		



JAN 2 9 2020

## **Loan Proceeds Statement**

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

	- 1					
Name of committee to receive loan: Campaign to Elect Betsy S Harnage	,					
Person or committee to make loan: Betsy Harnage						
Date of loan to committee: 11/04/2019	7					
Name of lending institution and account number (source):						
1000.00						
• Amount of loan: 1000.00						
Description (if in-kind loan):						
<ul> <li>Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):</li> <li>Campaign to Elect Betsy S Harnage</li> </ul>						
• Period of loan: Due 12/31/2023						
Rate of interest of loan:						
Security pledged for loan:						
Betsy Harnage acknowledge that all of the information	on					
I, Betsy Harnage , acknowledge that all of the information (Person lending money to committee)						
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan						
that has an autatarding balance to any source						
that has an outstanding balance to any source.						
Jehn 6 Harna 9 1/20/2020						
Signature of Lender Date Signed	· ,,					
Jehn 6 Harna 9 1/20/2020	7, ,					
Signature of Lender Date Signed						